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TYPICAL CLAMPING DETAIL
USING A4812608 CLAMP KIT
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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: 3606901 1236 Stub End Holder Assembly

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number 3606901 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity
1 A4812608 24/36/48 Stub End Clamp Kit 1.0
2 3606903 Stub End Holder 1.0
3 3614201 Stub End Holder Spacer 3.0
4 3614401 Stub End Holder Adj Scr Block 4.0
5 805703 Stub End Holder Adj Screw 4.0
6 MABO00035 5/16-18NCX1-1/2LG Hhcs 8.0
7 MJIMO00003 3/8-16NC Keensert 40.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
364.00
0.00
264.00
125.00
39.17
0.48
11.14

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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